Team

Cross Country
Volleyball A
Volleyball B
Soccer A
Soccer B

Girls Basketball 6
Girls Basketball 7
Girls Basketball 8

Boys Basketball 6
Boys Basketball 7
Boys Basketball 8

Softball
Baseball
Track and Field

Season

Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall

Winter
Winter
Winter

Winter
Winter
Winter

Spring
Spring
Spring

Male

12

13
12
12

13
42
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Female

14
14
12
7
9

12

14
12

13

37

Total Student Athletes -
First Day of
Competition

26
14
12
18
16

12
14
12

13
12
12

13
13
79

Male

112
112
112
112
112

112
112
112

112
112
112

112
112
112

Female

123
123
123
123
123

123
123
123

123
123
123

123
123
123

Total

235
235
235
235
235

235
235
235

235
235
235

235
235
235

Male

10.71%
0.00%
0.00%
9.82%
6.25%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

11.61%
10.71%
10.71%

0.00%
11.61%
37.50%

Female

11.38%
11.38%
9.76%
5.69%
7.32%

9.76%
11.38%
9.76%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

10.57%
0.00%
30.08%

Total Student Athletes/Total
Students Enrolled

11.06%
5.96%
5.11%
7.66%
6.81%

5.11%
5.96%
5.11%

5.53%
5.11%
5.11%

5.53%
5.53%
33.62%



MANTON ELEMENTARY: 2015-2016 SB 1349 REPORT
Total Student
Athletes - First Day of Total Student Athletes/Total
Team Season Male Female Competition Male Female Total Male Female Students Enrolled

Basketball Winter 9 13 22 15 27 42  60.00%  48.15% 52.38%



