## BERRENDOS MIDDLE SCHOOL: 2015-2016 SB 1349 REPORT

**Total Student Athletes -**

## First Day of Total Student Athletes/Total Competition Male Female Total Male Female Students Enrolled

Team	Season	Male	Female	Competition	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Students Enrolled
Cross Country	Fall	12	14	26	112	123	235	10.71%	11.38%	11.06%
Volleyball A	Fall		14	14	112	123	235	0.00%	11.38%	5.96%
Volleyball B	Fall		12	12	112	123	235	0.00%	9.76%	5.11%
Soccer A	Fall	11	7	18	112	123	235	9.82%	5.69%	7.66%
Soccer B	Fall	7	9	16	112	123	235	6.25%	7.32%	6.81%
Girls Basketball 6	Winter		12	12	112	123	235	0.00%	9.76%	5.11%
Girls Basketball 7	Winter		14	14	112	123	235	0.00%	11.38%	5.96%
Girls Basketball 8	Winter		12	12	112	123	235	0.00%	9.76%	5.11%
Boys Basketball 6	Winter	13		13	112	123	235	11.61%	0.00%	5.53%
Boys Basketball 7	Winter	12		12	112	123	235	10.71%	0.00%	5.11%
Boys Basketball 8	Winter	12		12	112	123	235	10.71%	0.00%	5.11%
Softball	Spring		13	13	112	123	235	0.00%	10.57%	5.53%
Baseball	Spring	13		13	112	123	235	11.61%	0.00%	5.53%
Track and Field	Spring	42	37	79	112	123	235	37.50%	30.08%	33.62%

MANTON ELEMENTARY: 2015-2016 SB 1349 REPORT

**Total Student** 

	Athletes - First Day of						Total Student Athletes/Total			
Female	Competition	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Students Enrolled			

Team	Season Male		Female	Competition		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Students Enrolled
Basketball	Winter	9	13		22	15	27	42	60.00%	48.15%	52.38%